Part#: VDRIVE3-LD Manufacturers: FTDI (Future Technology Devices International, Ltd
Description: MOD USB FLASH DRV INTRFACE W/LID In Stock: 4627
RFQ
Part#: VDRIVE2 Manufacturers: FTDI (Future Technology Devices International, Ltd
Description: MOD USB FLASH DRIVE INTERFACE In Stock: 4152
RFQ
Part#: VDRS-10-15 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 10W In Stock: 5611
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X550BSE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VDR HS 20D 100AA 550V STLDS BULK In Stock: 47285
RFQ
Part#: VDRS-10-24 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 10W In Stock: 4860
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X275BSE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VARISTOR 430V 10KA DISC 22.50MM In Stock: 71552
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X300BSE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VARISTOR 470V 10KA DISC 22.50MM In Stock: 70290
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X510BSE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VDR HS 20D 100AA 510V STLDS BULK In Stock: 63966
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X300BKE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VARISTOR 470V 10KA DISC 22.5MM In Stock: 68713
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X320BSE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VARISTOR 510V 10KA DISC 22.50MM In Stock: 87562
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X385BSE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VDR HS 20D 100AA 385V STLDS BULK In Stock: 56933
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X210BSE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VDR HS 20D 100AA 210V STLDS BULK In Stock: 80444
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X250BSE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VDR HS 20D 100AA 250V STLDS BULK In Stock: 84329
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X230BSE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VDR HS 20D 100AA 230V STLDS BULK In Stock: 78542
RFQ
Part#: VDRIVE3 Manufacturers: FTDI (Future Technology Devices International, Ltd
Description: MOD USB FLASH DRIVE INTERFACE In Stock: 4557
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X625BSE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VDR HS 20D 100AA 625V STLDS BULK In Stock: 45007
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X320BKE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VDR HS 20D 100AA 320V KNLDS BULK In Stock: 59670
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X150BSE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VDR HS 20D 100AA 150V STLDS BULK In Stock: 91130
RFQ
Part#: VDRS-10-12 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 10W In Stock: 3299
RFQ
Part#: VDRH20X680BSE Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: VDR HS 20D 100AA 680V STLDS BULK In Stock: 50747
RFQ
VDRH20X420BKE
VDRH20X420BKE
Part Number VDRH20X420BKE
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description VDR HS 20D 100AA 420V KNLDS BULK
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 56272 pcs
Category Circuit Protection
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 680V
Varistor Voltage (Min) 612V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 748V
Series VDRH
Package / Case Disc 23mm
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Through Hole
Maximum DC Volts 560V
Maximum AC Volts 420V
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Energy 430J
Detailed Description 680V 10kA Varistor 1 Circuit Through Hole Disc 23mm
Current - Surge 10kA
Capacitance @ Frequency 510pF @ 1kHz
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay series electronic components. We have 56272 pieces of Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
VDRH20X420BKE in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for VDRH20X420BKE
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
VDRH20X420BKE Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy VDRH20X420BKE with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
VDRH20X420BKE Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Hong Kong
VDR HS 20D 100AA 420V KNLDS BULK DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
VDRH Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS